FORM D
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

On behalf of dependent daughter Ms. Priyanka Jalan PAN AGUPJ8959R  401-B, Raghav Bldg, Vasant Vally Complex, Film City Road, Malad (East), Mumbai – 400 097.	Ashok Jalan, Senior President cum Director DAN AARD 13865B				t	<u> </u>	Ti.	Officer	Director/ o	Name, PAN No. & Address of No. & %
	0 (0.00%)	2	Cilicer	ĭ	the	held by		voting	of shares/	
701.07	As on 8 <sup>th</sup> August, 2013	3	rights	shares/	n / sale of	acquisitio	advice/	allotment to	receipt of	Date of
	9 <sup>th</sup> August, 2013	4					company	ő	of shares/ receipt of  intimation  acquisiti  shares/	Date of
on on	9 <sup>th</sup> Open August, Market 2013 Acquisiti	5	erential offer etc.)	public/ri	e/	purchas voting	(market	9	acquisiti	Mode of
	2838 (0.03%) Fauity	6			rights sale	voting	company (market  acquisition/ whom the the	post	shares/	Mode of No. & % of Trading
Services Pvt. Ltd. SEBI Regn No. INB 230854036	Trimbhak National 2838 Investment Stock & Finance Exchang	7	on No. of the TM	with SEBI execut	executed was	trade was trade	whom the	through	Member	
e of India Ltd.	National Stock Exchang	8	Č	execut	was	trade	the	which	nge on quantity	Excha Buy
	2838	9							quantity	Buy
	548745.89*	10							(Rs.)	<u>a</u>
	Z. .>	11						ίţ	quant value	Sell
	.Z. .>	15							value	Sell

<sup>\*</sup> Excluding Brokerage, Stamp Duty and Service Tax, STT etc.

Ashok Jalan 子へいとしり

Place : Mumbai Date : 9<sup>th</sup> August, 2013

## FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

401 Vall Roa	PASS	Ash		Name, P Director/ Officer
401-B, Raghav Bldg, Vasant Vally Complex, Film City Road, Malad (East), Mumbai – 400 097.	On behalf of dependent son Mr. Dhanraj Jalan PAN AGUPJ8949H	Ashok Jalan, Senior President cum Director		Name, PAN No. & Address of No. & % Officer voting rights held by the Director/ Officer
asant y ımbai –	t son	irector		ess of
	•	(0.0%)	2	No. & % of shares/ voting rights held by the Director/ Officer
	2010	As on 7th August,		No. & % Date of of shares/ receipt of intimatio acquisiti shares/ voting allotment n to on post advice/ compan (market acquisiti held by acquisition of the n / sale of compan of the coting rights advice/ compan of the n / sale of compan of the compan of the purchas voting rights of compan of the compan of the purchas voting of the compan of the
		≻		Date of intimation n to compan y
	UO Social	9 <sup>th</sup> Open August, Market	5	Mode of acquisition (market purchas e/ public/ri ghts/preferential offer
		3372 (0.04%) Family		Date of Mode of No. & % of Trading Intimatio acquisiti shares/ on to on post compan (market el purchas public/ri ghts/pref erential offer etc.)  Date of Mode of No. & % of Trading Exchinge on the shares/ whember nge of through which whom the the trade was with SEBI executed was on No. of the TM
Regn No. INB 230854036	Services Pvt. Ltd. SEBI	Trimbhak National 33/2 Investment Stock & Finance Exchan		Trading Excha Member nge on through which whom the the trade was trade executed was with SEBI execut Registrati ed on No. of the TM
	ge of India Ltd	National Stock Exchan	. 8	Excha Buy nge on quantity which the trade was execut ed
			9	Buy quantity
		001200.20	10	Buy value (Rs.)
	· ·		2 11	Sell /
		7	2	Value

<sup>\*</sup> Excluding Brokerage, Stamp Duty and Service Tax, STT etc.

Ashok Jalan
Place: Mumbai
Date: 9th August, 2013

## FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

.00 00	Road, Malad (East), Mumbai –	Vally Complex, Film City	401-B, Raghav Bldg, Vasant		PAN AAAHA4595G	Ashok Jalan HUF	On behalf of	PAN AABPJ3865B	Senior President cum Director	Ashok Jalan,													Officer	Director/	Name, PAN No. & Address of
	<u>T</u>		-					·	o.0%)		1 2			•			-		fficer	Director/0	by the	rights held advice/	voting		f No. & %
	-		_					2013.	) August,	711	2 3			•		rights	e cinig	i i	shares/	Director/O n / sale of	acquisitio y		allotment in to	of shares/ receipt of  intimatio of	Date of
					-				August, Market	9th	4										•	compan tion	⊐ o	intimatio	Date of Mode
							uon	2013 Acquisi	Market	Open	5	etc.)	ial offer	eferent	ights/pr	publici	public/r	n D/	purcha	_	(marke	tion	quisi		
				-			Snares	Equity	(0.005%)	500	6			-						sale	(marke voting rights trade was trade	acquisition/	post	shares/	No. & % of
		230854036	INB INB	Regn No.	SEBI	PVI. LIG.	Services	& Finance Exchan	Investment Stock	Trimbhak National 500	7				the I M	1		Registrati led	with SEBI execut	executed was	trade was	whom the the	through	Member	Trading
			·		LIG	India	10 08	Exchan	Stock	National	8		-					ed	execut	was	trade	the	which	nge on	Excha
	-									500	9													nge on quantity (	Buy
			-							97686.65* N. A. N. A.														S.	uy va
										Z. A.	11		•				<u>.                                      </u>						ī	quant	alue Sell Sell
			•							A	:													value	Sell

<sup>\*</sup> Excluding Brokerage, Stamp Duty and Service Tax, STT etc.

Ashok Talan

Ashok Jalan Place : Mumbai Date : 9<sup>th</sup> August, 2013